
BREAKFAST
A Z U R A  B E R M U D A

A la Carte plus 17 % gratuities. Please notify us of any food allergies.

Toasted Bread 
White, Whole Wheat, Multigrain, Gluten Free

Breakfast Pastry 

Choice of Cereal or Yogurt

Belgian Waffle
Fruit Compote, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce

Pancakes with Maple Syrup
Plain, Blueberry, Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry

French Toast 
Mixed Berries, Roasted Almonds, Chantilly Cream

Apple, Granola & Mixed Berry Bar
Caramel, Chantilly Cream

Strawberry & Banana Smoothie (10oz)

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate

Tropical Mix Oat Parfait 
Granola, Bermuda Raw Honey

Coffee Regular or Decaf

Espresso Single | Double 

Cappuccino 

$4.50

$5.50 | $7.00

$7.00

Selection of Teas 

Hot Chocolate 8oz

Fruit Juice 4oz 
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple

B R E A K F A S T   E G G S

B E V E R A G E S

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$4.00

    $5.00

$6.00

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

Vegan Lovers
Scrambled Tofu, Sauté Greens, Chickpea
Ragout, Breakfast Potatoes, Tortilla Bread

Western Omelet
Ham, Tomato, Onion, Peppers 
Side of Hash Browns, Tomato with Herbs, Toast

Breakfast Quesadillas
Creamy Scrambled Eggs, Cheese, Onion,
Tomato, Bacon, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo 

Eggs Benedict
Hollandaise Sauce, Freshly Baked Johnny Bread,
Hash Browns, Tomato with Herbs

Full English Breakfast
Eggs cooked to your choice, Hash Browns,
Grilled Tomato with Herbs, Toast
Choice of Grilled Sausage, Applewood 
Smoked Bacon or Maple Glazed Ham

Add Ons:
Avocado - $3.00 
Glazed Ham - $4.00
Smoked Salmon - $5.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.00

$28.00


