

BREAKFAST AZURA BERMUDA

BREAKFAST

Toasted Bread White, Whole Wheat, Multigrain, Gluten Free	\$4.00
Breakfast Pastry	\$5.00
Choice of Cereal or Yogurt	\$6.00
Belgian Waffle Fruit Compote, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce	\$14.00
Pancakes with Maple Syrup Plain, Blueberry, Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry	\$15.00
French Toast Mixed Berries, Roasted Almonds, Chantilly Cream	\$16.00
Apple, Granola & Mixed Berry Bar Caramel, Chantilly Cream	\$16.00
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie (10oz)	\$16.00
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate	\$18.00
Tropical Mix Oat Parfait Granola, Bermuda Raw Honey	\$18.00

EGGS

Vegan Lovers ¥ Scrambled Tofu, Sauté Greens, Chickpea Ragout, Breakfast Potatoes, Tortilla Bread	\$18.00
Western Omelet Ham, Tomato, Onion, Peppers Side of Hash Browns, Tomato with Herbs, Toast	\$20.00
Breakfast Quesadillas Creamy Scrambled Eggs, Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Bacon, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo	\$20.00
Eggs Benedict Hollandaise Sauce, Freshly Baked Johnny Bread, Hash Browns, Tomato with Herbs	\$22.00
Full English Breakfast Eggs cooked to your choice, Hash Browns, Grilled Tomato with Herbs, Toast Choice of Grilled Sausage, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Maple Glazed Ham	\$28.00
Add Ons: Avocado - \$3.00 Glazed Ham - \$4.00 Smoked Salmon - \$5.00	

BEVERAGES

Coffee Regular or Decaf	\$4.50	Selection of Teas	\$6.00
Espresso Single Double	\$5.50 \$7.00	Hot Chocolate 8oz	\$7.00
Cappuccino	\$7.00	Fruit Juice 4oz Oranae, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Pineapple	\$6.00